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Final Overall Positions after stage 7 - Wynburgh Hill 

Results final at 18:16 on 21 March 2009

Pos. 
No. Driver Co-driver Car Class Road  

Penalty Total 
Diff. from 

O/A Class Prev. First 

1   1   2 Marcus Dodd Andrew Bargery Hyundai Accent WRC A9 0:10.0 0:57:33.7     

2   1   1 Steve Perez Paul Spooner Ford Focus WRC 07 A4   0:57:39.4 0:00:05.7 0:00:05.7 

3   2   3 Paul Bird Ian Windress Ford Focus WRC 07 A4   0:57:58.2 0:00:18.8 0:00:24.5 

4   1   4 Daniel Barry Martin Brady Mitsubishi Evo 9 A3   0:59:09.9 0:01:11.7 0:01:36.2 

5   2   7 Simon Hughes Craig Parry Mitsubishi Evo 9 A3 0:40.0 0:59:56.4 0:00:46.5 0:02:22.7 

6   3   14 Willie Bonniwell Neil Ewing Subaru Impreza A4 0:20.0 1:00:16.0 0:00:19.6 0:02:42.3 

7   2   18 Alan Cookson Julian Wilkinson Subaru Impreza WRC A9   1:02:16.2 0:02:00.2 0:04:42.5 

8   3   20 Owen Murphy Dai Roberts Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 A3   1:03:22.4 0:01:06.2 0:05:48.7 

9   4   27 Alan Carmichael Ivor Lamont Mitsubishi Evo 9 A3   1:05:08.4 0:01:46.0 0:07:34.7 

10   5   10 Nik Elsmore Craig Drew Mitsubishi Evo 9 A3   1:05:53.0 0:00:44.6 0:08:19.3 

11   3   39 Harry Dodd Alun Cook Hyundai Accent WRC A9   1:07:21.9 0:01:28.9 0:09:48.2 

12   1   48 Nick Woodman Alex Benn Ford Escort MkII A7   1:09:04.2 0:01:42.3 0:11:30.5 
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